

Cardette Keeper Ambassador 2023–2024

Be a part of the MACARTHUR CARDETTE ORGANIZATION !!!

Cardette Keepers of the MacArthur High School Cardettes help provide costumes, props, equipment, and competition expenses. In return, we recognize and promote our business partners in the community. As a non-profit 509 a2 group (Tax ID#83-4439629) we can provide a receipt for your donation. <u>Deadline is July 15th by 5:00 pm.</u> <u>Please scan the QR code to complete the form and make payment.</u>

Sponsorship Levels

- Cardette Alumni Keeper \$35 (CARDETTE ALUMNI only) Your Name on the Team T-shirt Recognition in the Spring Show Program
- High Kicker Cardette Keeper- \$50 Your Name on the Team T-shirt Recognition in the Spring Show Program
- Super Star Cardette Keeper \$75 Your name on the Team T-Shirt Two (2) tickets to the Spring Show Recognition in the Spring Show Program
- Standing Ovation Cardette Keeper- \$250 Your name on the Team T-Shirt Two (2) tickets to the Spring Show Recognition in the Spring Show Program Name/Company announced at all football games.

 Executive Cardette Keeper- \$500 + Your name on the Team T-Shirt Two (2) tickets to the Spring Show & program mention Your Name & Picture on the Cardette Website Name mentioned in announcements at football games Name on Cardette Banner placed at every football game Special appearance or assistance by the

MacArthur Cardettes at a business event.

To become a Cardette Keeper Ambassador please click the link below to access the form.

Thank you so much !!!

Cardette Keeper Form

By Mail: Please make checks payable to:

Attn: Neosha White

MACARTHUR CARDETTE BOOSTER CLUB

3700 N MACARTHUR BLVD. IRVING, TX 75062

Online Payment:

PAY VIA PAL:



PAY VIA SQUARE LINK

